The l

Princeton
Review: 110 Fieldcrest Ave, 1° Floor, Suite 2, Edison, NJ 08837

December 21, 2018

To Whom It May Concern:

Congratulations on being selected for the ACT Ultimate course with The Princeton Review! We are very excited to
participate in this program at Salem High School and prepare you for the June, 2019 ACT!

Your ACT course will consist of 25 hours of instruction, as well as three practice diagnostic tests. In order to be
successful in this course, it is imperative to attend all sessions; we hope to see everyone in class!

This course will take place on Saturday mornings at Salem High School in the A wing, and the full schedule is
printed below.

ACT TEST PREP DATES:

Segment | Date Day Start End Type
1 1/12/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 1:15PM TEST 1
2 1/26/2019 Saturday 9:00 AM 11:30AM
3 2/2/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
4 2/23/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
5 3/2/2019 Saturday | 9:00AM 11:30AM
6 3/9/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
7 3/16/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 1:15PM TEST 2
8 3/30/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
9 4/6/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
10 4/13/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
11 4/27/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 1:15PM TEST 3
12 5/11/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
13 5/18/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM
14 6/1/2019 Saturday 9:00AM 11:30AM

6/8/2019= ACTUAL ACT TEST AT SALEM HIGH SCHOOL

As part of your course, you will be receiving materials including The Princeton Review Manual for the
ACT, The Princeton Review 1460 ACT Practice Questions, and three practice diagnostic tests. It is very
important to bring all of your materials to each session.

The Princeton Review is so pleased to be working with such an intelligent and talented group of
students! We are really looking forward to getting started and meeting each of you soon!

Thank you! The Princeton Review



